Jena Stadteinzel Damen
Vorrunde

Platz Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

Schmidt, Kati

Ackermann, Antje

Raupach, Jana

Zborowska, Julia

Forstel, Gisela

Korittke, Annett

Petruch, Claudia

Schneider, Kornelia

Eichhorn, Martina

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Moos, Karin

Dierl, Magritta

Cramer, Antje

Bendel, Nadine

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.175 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 195,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.088 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 181,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.027 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 171,17

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.
1.004 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 167,33

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

998 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 166,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

991 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 165,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

968 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 161,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

951 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 158,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

950 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 158,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

904 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 150,67

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

892 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 148,67

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

854 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 142,33

AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.

822 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 137,00

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

674 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 112,33

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

264

201

211

179

189

201

185

185

177

180

168

175

153

125

Lv
THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

THO

Spiele:

187

170

211

155

160

178

180

171

177

156

145

138

121

102

196

187

181

179

189

201

164

144

143

133

129

128

153

114

189

201

170

169

143

168

150

184

175

129

147

140

111

125

Schnitt

195,83
159 264

181,33
201 183

171,17
150 146

167,33
169 163

166,33
138 182

165,17
143 142

161,33
185 178

158,50
109 185

158,33
165 153

150,67
180 170

148,67
168 161

142,33
134 139

137,00
152 140

112,33
97 123

Spiele

180

146

169

169

186

159

111

158

137

136

142

175

145

113

6

30.01.2010
Jena - Roma

Pins
1.175

1.088

1.027

1.004

998

991

968

951

950

904

892

854

822

674



