Jena Stadteinzel Damen Vorrunde

Platz	Name	Verein					LV Schnitt					ele Pins
1	Schmidt, Kati	AF		THÜ				195,83		6 1.175		
		Pins: 1.175	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 195,83	HI: 264	Spiele:	187	196	189	159 264	180	
2	Ackermann, Antje	1.	THÜ				181,33		6 1.088			
	•	Pins: 1.088	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 181,33	HI: 201	Spiele:	170	187	201	201 183	146	
3	Raupach, Jana	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.				THÜ				171,17		6 1.027
	• /			Schnitt: 171,17	HI: 211	Spiele:	211	181	170	150 146	169	
4	Zborowska, Julia	AF	THÜ				167,33		6 1.004			
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Pins: 1.004	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 167,33	HI: 179		155	179	169	169 163	169	
5	Förstel, Gisela		THÜ				166,33		6 998			
	,	Pins: 998	Spiele: 6	anfrieds" e.V. Schnitt: 166,33	HI: 189	Spiele:	160	189	143	138 182	186	
6	Corittke, Annett 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.					THÜ				165,17		6 991
	ŕ	Pins: 991	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 165,17	HI: 201	Spiele:	178	201	168	143 142	159	
7	Petruch, Claudia	1.	JBC "JEMB	O Bunny's" e.V.		THÜ				161,33		6 968
		Pins: 968	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 161,33	HI: 185	Spiele:	180	164	150	185 178	111	
8	Schneider, Kornelia	1.		THÜ				158,50		6 951		
		Pins: 951	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 158,50	HI: 185	Spiele:	171	144	184	109 185	158	
9	Eichhorn, Martina	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.				THÜ				158,33		6 950
		Pins: 950	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 158,33	HI: 177	Spiele:	177	143	175	165 153	137	
10	Hirschberg, Sylvia	1.	THÜ				150,67		6 904			
		Pins: 904	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 150,67	HI: 180	Spiele:	156	133	129	180 170	136	
11	Moos, Karin	in AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.				THÜ				148,67		6 892
		Pins: 892	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 148,67	HI: 168	Spiele:	145	129	147	168 161	142	
12	Dierl, Magritta	erl, Magritta AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.				THÜ				142,33		6 854
		Pins: 854	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 142,33	HI: 175	Spiele:	138	128	140	134 139	175	
13	Cramer, Antje	AFV "Jenaer Hanfrieds" e.V.				THÜ				137,00		6 822
		Pins: 822	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 137,00	HI: 153	Spiele:	121	153	111	152 140	145	
14	Bendel, Nadine	1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.				THÜ				112,33		6 674
		Pins: 674	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 112,33	HI: 125	Spiele:	102	114	125	97 123	113	